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4
13:45

1600 m
110.000 

CELEBRATING CENTURION MEMBER KEN TRUTER'S BIRTHDAY MAIDEN PLATE
Rennpreis: 110.000  (65.312 20.900 10.450 5.225 2.612)

QPL

1
1600

Box: 1
ML: 5,0

60.00

Jack In The Green
4j. b W (Gimmethegreenlight - Majestic Star)

Trainer: J S Snaith
Besitzer: L'ormarins & Friends

J P V'd Merwe

25.07 Durbanville 4 1800 4,3 R Fourie Midway, Congressman, Style Icon
18.06 Kenilworth 8 1950 5,0 R Fourie Kwite A King, Midway, French Trip
11.05 Kenilworth 2 1800 11,0 A Domeyer Aladdin's Lamp, Jack In The Green, Water 
06.04 Kenilworth 2 1600 21,0 A Andrews Baton Rouge, Jack In The Green, French Tr
12.02 Kenilworth 6 1400 9,0 L Mxothwa Indecent Proposal, Mont Loisir, Future Gem

2
Box: 2
ML: 67,0

60.00

Dreamalittledream
4j. b W (Pomodoro - Possible Dream)

Trainer: B Crawford
Besitzer: G P C Glover & Mrs G Macgr

Luyolo Mxothwa

02.06 Kenilworth 7 1600 67,0 G Wright Tsunami Warning, Etoilefillante, Apache Chi
30.04 Kenilworth 8 1200 41,0 L Mxothwa Surge Of Power, The Us Of A, Eight On Eig

3
Box: 3
ML: 9,0

60.00

Twentytwentyvision
4j. b W (Royal Mo - Winning Eyes)

Trainer: B Crawford
Besitzer: Messrs G S Knowles, B Nunh

Keanen Steyn

25.07 Durbanville 3 1400 34,0 G Wright Mela Strength, Apache Chief, Twentytwenty
26.05 Kenilworth 6 1100 34,0 K Matsunyane The Us Of A, Einstein, Boundless Energy
11.05 Kenilworth 7 1200 15,0 L Mxothwa Tambourine Man, United We Stand, Song T
20.04 Kenilworth 5 1200 3,5 L Mxothwa Stars In Heaven, King Viserys, Einstein
23.12 Kenilworth 6 1200 11,0 L Mxothwa Night Bomber, Hoodia, Star Performer

4
Box: 4
ML: 13,0

60.00

Etoilefillante
4j. b W (Duke Of Marmalade - Serruria)

Trainer: D A McLachlan
Besitzer: Denis Le Breton

Morne Winnaar

03.08 Kenilworth 10 1400 26,0 M Winnaar La Pulga, Terminator, Blame It On Me
25.07 Durbanville 5 1800 9,0 M Winnaar Midway, Congressman, Style Icon
18.06 Kenilworth 13 1950 15,0 S J Donohoe Kwite A King, Midway, French Trip
02.06 Kenilworth 2 1600 15,0 M Winnaar Tsunami Warning, Etoilefillante, Apache Chi
11.05 Kenilworth 6 1800 6,5 M Winnaar Aladdin's Lamp, Jack In The Green, Water 

5
Box: 5
ML: 13,0

57.00

Bomber Bay
3j. b W (Lancaster Bomber - Gabor)

Trainer: C Bass-Robinson
Besitzer: L'ormarins & Friends

Anthony Andrews

02.06 Kenilworth 9 1400 51,0 A Andrews Powerandtheglory, Stated, Western World
02.04 Kenilworth 5 1200 11,0 A Andrews Rama Forcesa, Eight On Eighteen, Surge O
09.03 Kenilworth 5 1000 17,0 A Andrews African Prince, Rama Forcesa, Turbo Twent

6
Box: 6
ML: 21,0

60.00

Gripen
4j. b W (Visionaire - Untamed)

Trainer: L V Woodruff
Besitzer: B & Mrs D L Simons

Corne Orffer

25.06 Kenilworth 7 1600 5,5 G Van Niekerk Greenland, Groovejet, Sansa Stark
26.05 Kenilworth 7 1400 34,0 C Orffer Noon Day Gun, Song To The Moon, Landoft
30.04 Kenilworth 6 1200 151,0 O Noach Surge Of Power, The Us Of A, Eight On Eig
06.04 Kenilworth 7 1200 101,0 O Noach Go It Alone, Approach Shot, Cliff Swallow

7
Box: 7
ML: 8,0

57.00

City Of Port Louis
3j. b H (Gimmethegreenlight - Zrinski)

Trainer: B Crawford
Besitzer: Messrs R Chung & T Gujadhu

G Wright

24.07 Durbanville 6 1250 7,5 L Mxothwa Please Be True, Empire State, King's Quest
18.06 Kenilworth 9 1000 11,0 L Mxothwa Billy Cool, Iko Iko, Summer Snow

8
Box: 8
ML: 34,0

57.00

World Soprano
3j. b H (One World - Dynamic Diana)

Trainer: V H Marshall
Besitzer: Hollywood Syndicate

Oswald Noach

24.07 Durbanville 8 1250 34,0 O Noach Please Be True, Empire State, King's Quest

9
Box: 9
ML: 6,0

57.00

White Seahorse
3j. b H (Pomodoro - Good Grace)

Trainer: G S Kotzen
Besitzer: Messrs B D Abrahams, C De 

Joshwin Solomons

01.08 Durbanville 3 1400 13,5 O Noach Stated, Joueur De Flute, White Seahorse
05.05 Kenilworth 8 1000 21,0 G Lerena Un Bel Di, Maneki Neko, Bagatelle Flash

10
Box: 10
ML: 9,0

57.00

Chalice Fort
3j. ch W (Elusive Fort - Silver Goblet)

Trainer: D A McLachlan
Besitzer: Neville Cooper

Devin Ashby

22.06 Kenilworth 4 1400 101,0 D Ashby Sail The Seas, Cumbre Vieja, Mystic Majest
02.06 Kenilworth 10 1400 151,0 O Noach Powerandtheglory, Stated, Western World

11
Box: 11
ML: 51,0

60.00

Fly In Style
4j. ch W (Vercingetorix - Fly Jet Fly)

Trainer: B Crawford
Besitzer: Messrs R Chung & T Gujadhu

R Khathi

25.07 Durbanville 6 1400 17,0 A Andrews Mela Strength, Apache Chief, Twentytwenty

12
Box: 12
ML: 7,0

60.00

Champonelle
4j. b W (Querari - Varsity Belle)

Trainer: L V Woodruff
Besitzer: Hollywood Syndicate

G Van Niekerk

26.05 Kenilworth 6 1400 6,5 G Van Niekerk Noon Day Gun, Song To The Moon, Landoft
24.04 Kenilworth 3 1600 17,0 G Van Niekerk Daimyo, Midway, Champonelle
23.03 Kenilworth 5 1600 21,0 C Bantam Voorloopertjie, Daimyo, Azzurri
24.02 Kenilworth 5 1200 11,0 R Fourie Speed Racer, Approach Shot, Wissa's On Fi
03.12 Scottsville Inside 4 1600 13,5 B Plaatjies Nightjar, Future Flo, Fireflare
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4
13:45

1600 m
110.000 

CELEBRATING CENTURION MEMBER KEN TRUTER'S BIRTHDAY MAIDEN PLATE
Rennpreis: 110.000  (65.312 20.900 10.450 5.225 2.612)

QPL

13
Box: 13
ML: 7,0

60.00

Water Dragon
4j. b W (Rafeef - Span Die Seile)

Trainer: V H Marshall
Besitzer: Greenacres Trust  & Mr Bryn 

G Wright

02.06 Kenilworth 5 1600 3,2 A Arries Tsunami Warning, Etoilefillante, Apache Chi
11.05 Kenilworth 3 1800 2,2 A Arries Aladdin's Lamp, Jack In The Green, Water 
13.04 Kenilworth 2 1400 9,0 B R Fayd'herbe Mont Loisir, Water Dragon, Devil A Saint
17.02 Kenilworth 6 1600 13,5 G Wright Blue Bay, Daimyo, Song To The Moon
28.05 Kenilworth 3 1400 67,0 O Noach My Golly Molly, Spring Palace, Water Drago

Ergebnis: Quoten:


